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APF '2025-12-06 US Texas Orange Lifting Spirits 2025 Glossbrenner CombineSleevesAndWraps CombineSingleAndMulti

Place Name Sex Age Country State Equipment Division BodywtKg WtClassKg Squat1Kg Squat2Kg Squat3Kg Best3Squa Bench1Kg Bench2Kg Bench3Kg Best3Benc Deadlift1KgDeadlift2KgDeadlift3KgBest3DeadTotalKg Points Event Team
1 Amy Usrey F 48 USA TX Bare F_MR_2_A 91.45 100 60 67.5 80 80 52.5 -60 60 60 70 75 85 85 225 167.64 SBD
1 Elyse Thibodeaux F 64 USA TX Bare F_MR_5_A 54.5 56 35 40 -42.5 40 35 -37.5 -37.5 35 55 60 65 65 140 148.93 SBD
1 Mary Carter F 78 USA TX Bare F_MR_8_A 50.6 52 25 30 35 35 25 27.5 30 30 27.5 60 70 70 135 152.51 SBD
1 Erika Fuentes F 43 US TX Wraps F_MCR_1 73.6 75 152.5 -160 160 160 72.5 -77.5 80 80 142.5 155 -160 155 395 334.52 SBD
1 April Hamon F 42 USA TX Wraps F_MCR_1_A 57.8 60 102.5 112.5 -122.5 112.5 42.5 45 -47.5 45 120 130 -135 130 287.5 291.72 SBD
1 Maegan Burch F 33 US TX Single-ply F_SES_A 59.15 60 125 132.5 -137.5 132.5 75 82.5 87.5 87.5 125 132.5 142.5 142.5 362.5 361.13 SBD CT
1 Londyn Brasseaux F 14 US TX Single-ply F_TES_1_A 47.5 48 65 70 75 75 35 37.5 -40 37.5 70 75 -82.5 75 187.5 222.9 SBD CT
1 Kallie Baugh F 15 US TX Single-ply F_TES_1_A 79.35 82.5 97.5 -107.5 107.5 107.5 55 60 62.5 62.5 102.5 107.5 -112.5 107.5 277.5 223.8 SBD CT
1 Ashtyn VanMarion F 16 USA TX Single-ply F_TES_2_A 63.8 67.5 122.5 132.5 137.5 137.5 60 67.5 70 70 122.5 130 140 140 347.5 326.37 SBD CT
2 Lexi Thornhill F 16 USA TX Single-ply F_TES_2_A 63.75 67.5 107.5 112.5 115 115 62.5 -65 -65 62.5 112.5 117.5 122.5 122.5 300 281.93 SBD CT
1 Marley Hebert F 16 USA TX Single-ply F_TES_2_A 70 75 137.5 142.5 150 150 70 77.5 80 80 125 132.5 140 140 370 324.47 SBD CT
1 Auryana Gilder F 18 US TX Single-ply F_TES_3_A 61.45 67.5 157.5 165 170 170 77.5 82.5 87.5 87.5 157.5 165 172.5 172.5 430 415.72 SBD CT
1 Kalia Ashworth F 19 US TX Single-ply F_TES_3_A 68.95 75 185 195 200 200 87.5 92.5 95 95 180 197.5 205 205 500 443.25 SBD CT
1 Daisy Guyton F 43 USA TX Wraps F_MCR_1_A 165.8 110+ 75 -82.5 -82.5 75 110 125 137.5 137.5 212.5 134.58 BD
1 Meagan Pollock F 43 USA TX Bare F_MR_1_A 92.7 100 72.5 80 -85 80 80 59.21 B
1 Camryn Barragan F 20 USA TX Unlimited F_JEU_A 62.55 67.5 130 142.5 150 150 150 143.04 B CT
1 Lee Denmon F 62 USA TX Unlimited F_MEU_5_A 59.7 60 97.5 107.5 -115 107.5 107.5 106.31 B CT
1 Bethani Rizzotto F 33 USA TX Unlimited F_SEU 68.25 75 122.5 130 140 140 140 125.03 B
1 Londyn Brasseaux F 14 US TX Unlimited F_TEU_1_A 47.5 48 42.5 45 -50 45 45 53.5 B CT
1 Kallie Baugh F 15 US TX Unlimited F_TEU_1_A 79.35 82.5 65 67.5 -72.5 67.5 67.5 54.44 B CT
1 Ashtyn VanMarion F 16 USA TX Unlimited F_TEU_2_A 63.8 67.5 77.5 82.5 90 90 90 84.53 B CT
2 Lexi Thornhill F 16 USA TX Unlimited F_TEU_2_A 63.75 67.5 67.5 70 72.5 72.5 72.5 68.13 B CT
1 Marley Hebert F 16 USA TX Unlimited F_TEU_2_A 70 75 -92.5 92.5 102.5 102.5 102.5 89.89 B CT
1 Lana Skinner F 19 USA TX Unlimited F_TEU_3_A 60 60 120 -127.5 -127.5 120 120 118.21 B CT
1 Auryana Gilder F 18 US TX Unlimited F_TEU_3_A 61.45 67.5 -92.5 92.5 -97.5 92.5 92.5 89.43 B CT
1 Kalia Ashworth F 19 US TX Unlimited F_TEU_3_A 68.95 75 110 -117.5 -117.5 110 110 97.52 B CT
1 Chad Hall M 60 USA TX Bare M_MR_5 137.3 140 197.5 212.5 215 215 147.5 155 157.5 157.5 200 225 230 230 602.5 321.42 SBD
1 Xavier Hamon M 18 USA TX Bare M_TR_3_A 82.45 82.5 135 145 155 155 92.5 100 -105 100 200 220 -227.5 220 475 306.3 SBD
1 Cody Banks M 70 US TYX Wraps M_MCR_7_A 104.9 110 137.5 150 162.5 162.5 90 95 97.5 97.5 182.5 197.5 205 205 465 265.42 SBD
1 Dane Shaffer M 17 USA TX Single-ply M_TES_2_A 73.35 75 200 210 220 220 -117.5 117.5 132.5 132.5 215 227.5 -242.5 227.5 580 406.05 SBD CT
1 Austin Moody M 17 USA TX Single-ply M_TES_2_A 80.9 82.5 240 250 265 265 142.5 152.5 160 160 240 250 -260 250 675 440.7 SBD CT
2 Brendan Wilson M 17 USA TX Single-ply M_TES_2_A 75.6 82.5 185 -192.5 192.5 192.5 107.5 110 -115 110 172.5 182.5 -190 182.5 485 331.98 SBD CT
1 Cooper Smith M 16 USA TX Single-ply M_TES_2_A 129.1 140 250 262.5 -272.5 262.5 137.5 147.5 160 160 182.5 192.5 205 205 627.5 339.6 SBD CT
1 Craig Hubbs M 76 USA TX Bare M_MR_8_A 89.2 90 75 77.5 -80 77.5 120 122.5 125 125 202.5 124.51 BD
1 Dane Shaffer M 17 USA TX Unlimited M_TEU_2_A 73.35 75 147.5 157.5 -165 157.5 157.5 110.26 B CT
1 Austin Moody M 17 USA TX Unlimited M_TEU_2_A 80.9 82.5 190 200 207.5 207.5 207.5 135.48 B CT
2 Brendan Wilson M 17 USA TX Unlimited M_TEU_2_A 75.6 82.5 112.5 125 135 135 135 92.41 B CT
1 Cooper Smith M 16 USA TX Unlimited M_TEU_2_A 129.1 140 172.5 182.5 -187.5 182.5 182.5 98.77 B CT
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